	Pinellas County			
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	Legislation Details			
File #:	17-1324A Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/24/2017	In control:	Parks and Conservation Resources	3
On agenda:	9/26/2017	Final action:	9/26/2017	
Title:	Air Quality Consent Order A17-036 with Boca Ciega Partners TC, LP.			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. FE Air Quality Consent Order A-17-036, 2. Site Map Boca Ciega, 3. Case Report Boca Ciega, 4. Notice Of Violation Boca Ciega, 5. Consent Order			
Date	Ver. Action By	Action		Result